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NMT1010
-9XX24CSN050CC1000-ESD

2300K

>90 24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)
7.2

(2.19W/ft) 1LED/5.95mm
8

(2.44W/ft)
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3000K

3500K

415(126/ft)

435(132/ft)

435(132/ft)

455(138/ft)

10000mm
(32.8ft)

Model CCT/colors CRI
Input

voltage
V

Rated
current

Rated
power

Maximum
power Standard

Length
Remark

Lumens

4400K 485(147/ft)
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UNIT:cd
C0/180,116.4
C90/270,114.0

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.2 DEG
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1m 306.82cm36.04,124.3lx

2m 613.65cm9.009,31.09lx

3m 920.47cm4.004,13.82lx

4m 1227.30cm2.252,7.772lx

5m 1534.12cm1.441,4.974lx

6m 1840.94cm1.001,3.454lx

7m 2147.77cm0.7354,2.538lx

8m 2454.59cm0.5631,1.943lx

9m 2761.42cm0.4449,1.535lx

10m 3068.24cm0.3604,1.243lx

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:113.80deg

Flux out:268.4 lm
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Accessory information

1180*125*115

250*250*150

18.64

2.91

17.64

2.61

Order model
quantity/

case

(PCS)

net 

weight

 (kg)

Per box
net 

weight
 (kg)

Gross

weight

(kg)

Gross

weight

(mm)

Remark

12.1

1
1

AS-NMT1010A-1000

AS-NMT1010A-20

500*290*29064.55

10.7

11.8

10
.3

Cannot be used upside down

Note: AS-NMS1010M-500 cannot be installed with the lighted surface facing downward, 
if you need to install the lighted surface facing downward, we recommend using AS-NMT1010A-1000.
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CK1-GBA 402-02-000000-00001

402-01-000000-00001CR1-GBA

Monochrome
light strip

Use with CR1-GBA

Monochrome
light strip

Use with CR1-GBA

Monochrome remote

Monotone light
controller

output signal RF
Working voltage 3VDC(CR2032)
Remote control distance 30m
Working temperature:Ta:0-30 ~0+55 

Input voltage DC12-48V
Output current 15A@12V/24V,10A@36V/48V
Output Power Max 180W@12V/Max 360W
@24V/Max 360W@36V/Max 480W@48V
Working temperature -30 — +55

Product control system solutions

Product

Image
product name Product number Order code Applicable Products

250*250*150

250*250*150

2.7

10.2

2.4

2.4 2.7

m
m2

1

15m
m

12mm

m
m21

12mm

15mm

250*250*150

250*250*150

ml/pcs2.4

10.2

2.1

2.31 2.61

250*250*15087.7

365*365*1909.58.192

Accessory information

Order model
quantity/

case

(PCS)

net 

weight

 (kg)

Per box
net 

weight
 (kg)

Gross

weight

(kg)

Gross

weight

(mm)

Remark
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QTY: PCS

N.W: KGS

G.W: KGS

QC Date: 20201029

No.:

20

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
www.colorsled.com

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
www.colorsled.com

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
NMS1217-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

NMS1217-Plus
www.colorsled.com

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
XXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

XXXXXXXX-XXXX
www.colorsled.com

Silicone
Neon  Strip

Type:
Part NO:

SO:
Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip 
XXXXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N
1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):
Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67
CRI:

XXXXXXX-XXXX
www.colorsled.com
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Type:

Part NO:

SO:

Size:

Date:

Silicon neon strip
 

XXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:

Power(Typ):

Power(M
ax):

Color/CCT:

IP:

DC24V

9.6W/m

10.6W/m

2700K

IP67

XXXXXXXXX-XXXX
www.colorsled.com

QTY:

PCS

N.W:

KGS

G.W:

KGS

QC Date: 20201029

No.:

20

SiliconeNeon  Strip
Type:Part NO:SO:

Size:Date:
Silicon neon strip 

XXXXX-8NW24CDN012CC1000

20120116

LED BIN: 27N1000x12x17mm

20201203

Voltage:
Power(Typ):

Power(Max):

Color/CCT:

IP: DC24V
9.6W/m

10.6W/m
2700K

IP67

CRI:

XXXXXX-XXXX

www.colorsled.com

NMT1010

IP65
2595

NMT1010-90NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

NMT1010

IP65
2595

NMT1010- 9NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

NMT1010

IP65
2595

NMT1010-9NW24CSN050CC0500-ESD7.2W/m
8.3W/m

1. Line marking, the line marking is af xed at 
a distance of 80mm from the end of the line;

4. Label the carton and pack it into the carton

2. Put the product information label on the back 
back of the static bag inside the marking line;

5. Pack 4 boxes of products in the carton

3.Put the light strip into anelectrostatic bag, 
 one roll per bag, and seal the bag；

6. Put the product information label and the box number
label on the side of the carton, and the QC inspection stamp

NMT1010-9XX24NSN050CS0500 L5000*10*10mm 5M*4 60M 0.6 7.2 9.4 0.41*0.41*0.26

NMT1010-9XX24NSN050CS1000 L10000*10*10mm 10M*4 80M 1.2 9.6 11.8 0.41*0.41*0.26
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· Due to the characteristics of the silicone material, it is normal for the color of the colloid to change slightly 

after the neon product is used for a long time.

· It is strictly forbidden to use 502/705 and other adhesives that are prone to chemical reactions with silica gel 

during construction and installation. It is recommended to use silicone sealant for bonding.

· Long-term storage and the remaining products after cutting and use must be sealed to avoid exposure to 

organic environments such as aldehydes/benzenes.

· When the product is installed and used, it is recommended that the product as a whole be in the same 

environmental conditions to avoid inconsistent color changes of the product colloid due to differences in 

product exposure and environmental conditions.


